• •		Electronic Filin	Corporations ng Cover She	et.	- 10
	Note: Please pr (shown	int this page and use it as 1 below) on the top and bot	s a cover sheet itom of all page	. Type the fax audi es of the document.	t number
		(((H120002	203350 3)))		
		H12000203:	3503ABCQ		
	Note: DO NOT	hit the REFRESH/RELO/ Doing so will generat			his page.
	To: From:	Account Name : C Account Number : FC Phone : (8	50)617-6380 T CORPORATIO		sin original hing Iomission
••	*Enter the ema annual rep Email Addr	il address for this b port mailings. Enter c ess:	usiness enti nly one emai	ty to be used fo l address pleas	P. 13
	COR	AMND/RESTATE/CO PREVIS		R O/D RESIGN	C ST R
		Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge		0 0 04 ≤ \$35.00	er in the second
				$\left \begin{array}{c} \end{array} \right $	
	Electronic Filin		iling Menu	IS Help	
PAGE 01/05	e.sunbiz.org/scri	DIS/CINCOVI.EXE	\mathcal{D}	7 ° 7603563398	8/13/2012 81:20 2102/01/80

50/I0 ∃9∀d

L

L. L.

İ | !

1 .

1

850-617-6381



August 14, 2012

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

PREVISOR INC. 1805 OLD ALABAMA ROAD STE 150 ROSWELL, GA 30076

SUBJECT: PREVISOR INC. REF: F08000002598

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The current name of the entity is as referenced above. Please correct your document accordingly.

PLEASE CORRECT #4 OF THE APPLICATION WITH THE CORRECT DATE: 03/30/12, EFFECTIVE 04/01/12.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Darlene Connell Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H12000203350 Letter Number: 912A00020879

> *RE-SUBMIT* Please retain original filing date of submission ______



P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

> PreVisor Inc Name of Corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER:

SUBJECT:

The enclosed Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Legal Department

SHL Group Limited Firm/Company

The Pavilion, 1 Atwell Place Address

Thames Ditton, Surrey, KT7 ONE, UK City/State and Zip Code

Legal@shLcom E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 Legal Department
 at (0044)
 20 8335 8000

 Name of Contact Person
 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$35.00 Filing Fee

\$43.75 Filbig Fee & Certificate of Status S43.75 Filing Fee & Cortified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) S52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

FLO21 - 03/07/2009 C T System Oction

	CATION BY FOREIGN PROFI	FION TO TRANSACT	
APPL	ICATION FOR AUTHORIZA		' RHSINKSS IN FLORIDA
			BOSINESS IN FEOREDA
	(r usua	nt to s. 607.1504, F.S.)	
		SECTION I	× 5
	(1-3 м	UST BE COMPLETED)	E A
	-	F08000002598	in 5
	(Document nu	mber of corporation (if known)	<u>ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ</u>
·		PREVISOR INC.	
	Contract and		ແມ່ນ ທີ່ (ທີ່ (ທີ່)
2	Delaware	3,	06/10/2008
	(incorporated under laws of)	(Date author	rized to do business in Florida) :-
		ARAMIAN II	
		SECTION II NLY THE APPLICABLE CHAN	GFS)
			,
[fths ame			
	indiment changes the name of the corpo	ration, when was the change	e effected under the laws of
	endment changes the name of the corpo		e effected under the laws of
		ration, when was the change 3/30/2012	e effected under the laws of
its jurisdi	ction of incorporation?	3/30/2012	
its jurisdi	ction of incorporation?	3/30/2012	
its jurisdi		3/30/2012	
its jurisdi (Name of appropri	ction of incorporation? corporation after the amondment, addin ate abbreviation, if not contained in new	3/30/2012 SHL US Inc. ng suffix "corporation," "co w name of the corporation)	mpany," or "incorporated," or
its jurisdi (Name of appropri	ction of incorporation? corporation after the amondment, addin ate abbreviation, if not contained in new me is unavailable in Florida, enter alter	3/30/2012 SHL US Inc. ng suffix "corporation," "co w name of the corporation)	mpany," or "incorporated," or
its jurisdi (Name of appropri	ction of incorporation? corporation after the amondment, addin ate abbreviation, if not contained in new	3/30/2012 SHL US Inc. ng suffix "corporation," "co w name of the corporation)	mpany," or "incorporated," or
its jurisdi (Name of appropri (If new na business	ction of incorporation? corporation after the amondment, addin ate abbreviation, if not contained in new me is unavailable in Florida, enter alter	3/30/2012 SHL US Inc. ng suffix "corporation," "co w name of the corporation) mate corporate name adopted	impany," or "incorporated," or d for the purpose of transacting
its jurisdi (Name of appropri (If new na business	ction of incorporation? corporation after the amendment, addin ate abbreviation, if not contained in new me is unavailable in Florkda, enter alter in Florida)	3/30/2012 SHL US Inc. ng suffix "corporation," "co w name of the corporation) mate corporate name adopted	impany," or "incorporated," or d for the purpose of transacting
its jurisdi (Name of appropri (If new na business	ction of incorporation? corporation after the amondment, addin ate abbreviation, if not contained in new me is unavailable in Florkda, enter alter in Florida) andment changes the period of duration,	3/30/2012 SHL US Inc. Ing suffix "corporation," "co w name of the corporation) nate corporate name adopted , indicate new period of dura	impany," or "incorporated," or d for the purpose of transacting
its jurisdi (Name of appropri (If new na business If the ame	ction of incorporation? corporation after the amondment, addin ate abbreviation, if not contained in new me is unavailable in Florkda, enter alter in Florida) andment changes the period of duration,	3 / 30 / 2012 SHL US Inc. Ing suffix "corporation," "co w name of the corporation) nate corporate name adopted , indicate new period of dura (New duration)	impany," or "incorporated," or d for the purpose of transacting ation.
its jurisdi (Name of appropri (If new na business If the ame	ction of incorporation? corporation after the amondment, addin ate abbreviation, if not contained in new me is unavailable in Florkda, enter alter in Florida) andment changes the period of duration,	3 / 30 / 2012 SHL US Inc. Ing suffix "corporation," "co w name of the corporation) nate corporate name adopted , indicate new period of dura (New duration)	impany," or "incorporated," or d for the purpose of transacting ation.
its jurisdi (Name of appropri (If new na business . If the ame	corporation after the amondment, addin ate abbreviation, if not contained in new me is unavailable in Florida, enter alter in Florida) andment changes the period of duration,	3 / 30 / 2012 SHL US Inc. Ing suffix "corporation," "co w name of the corporation) nate corporate name adopted , indicate new period of dura (New duration) proporation, indicate new juri	impany," or "incorporated," or d for the purpose of transacting ation.
its jurisdi (Name of appropri (If new na business . If the ame	ction of incorporation? corporation after the amondment, addin ate abbreviation, if not contained in new me is unavailable in Florida, enter alter in Florida) andment changes the period of duration, andment changes the jurisdiction of inco	3 / 30 / 2012 SHL US Inc. ng suffix "corporation," "co w name of the corporation) nate corporate name adopted , indicate new period of dura (New duration) proporation, indicate new juri New Jurisdiction)	d for the purpose of transacting ation.
its jurisdi (Name of appropri (If new na business . If the ame	ction of incorporation? corporation after the amondment, addin ate abbreviation, if not contained in new me is unavailable in Florida, enter alter in Florida) andment changes the period of duration, andment changes the jurisdiction of inco	3 / 30 / 2012 SHL US Inc. ng suffix "corporation," "co w name of the corporation) nate corporate name adopted , indicate new period of dura (New duration) proporation, indicate new juri New Jurisdiction)	d for the purpose of transacting
its jurisdi (Name of appropri (If new na business . If the ame	corporation after the amondment, addin ate abbreviation, if not contained in new me is unavailable in Florida, enter alter in Florida) andment changes the period of duration,	3 / 30 / 2012 SHL US Inc. ng suffix "corporation," "co w name of the corporation) nate corporate name adopted , indicate new period of dura (New duration) proporation, indicate new juri New Jurisdiction)	d for the purpose of transacting
its jurisdi (Name of appropri (If new na business). If the ame	ction of incorporation? corporation after the amondment, addin ate abbreviation, if not contained in new me is unavailable in Florida, enter alter in Florida) andment changes the period of duration, andment changes the jurisdiction of inco	3 / 30 / 2012 SHL US Inc. ng suffix "corporation," "co w name of the corporation) nate corporate name adopted , indicate new period of dura (New duration) proporation, indicate new juri New Jurisdiction)	d for the purpose of transacting
its jurisdi (Name of appropri (If new na business If the ame If the ame Attached i 90 days pr having cus (Sig	ction of incorporation? corporation after the amendment, addin ate abbreviation, if not contained in new me is unavailable in Florkda, enter alter in Florida) andment changes the period of duration, andment changes the period of duration, andment changes the jurisdiction of inco- andment changes the jurisdiction of inco- pation of corporate records in the jurisdiction meture of a director. mestident or other officer-	3 (30 (2012) SHL US Inc. Ing suffix "corporation," "co w name of the corporation) mate corporate name adopted , indicate new period of dura (New duration) orporation, indicate new juri New jurisdiction) mport, evidencing the ameno Department of State, by the iction under the laws of which	d for the purpose of transacting
its jurisdi (Name of appropri (If new na business If the ame If the ame Attached i 90 days pr having cur (Sig	ction of incorporation? corporation after the amondment, addinate abbreviation, if not contained in new me is unavailable in Florkda, enter alter in Florida) andment changes the period of duration, andment changes the period of duration, and the changes the jurisdiction of incor- is a certificate or document of similar in for to delivery of the application to the story of corporate records in the jurisdi- meturbol a director, president or other officer- neceiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by	3 (30 (2012) SHL US Inc. Ing suffix "corporation," "co w name of the corporation) mate corporate name adopted , indicate new period of dura (New duration) orporation, indicate new juri New jurisdiction) mport, evidencing the ameno Department of State, by the iction under the laws of which	d for the purpose of transacting ation. sdiction.
its jurisdi (Name of appropri (If new na business (If the ame). If the ame). If the ame). If the ame). Attached i 90 days pr having cur (Sig of a	ction of incorporation? corporation after the amendment, addin ate abbreviation, if not contained in new me is unavailable in Florkda, enter alter in Florida) andment changes the period of duration, andment changes the period of duration, andment changes the jurisdiction of inco- andment changes the jurisdiction of inco- pation of corporate records in the jurisdiction meture of a director. mestident or other officer-	3 (30 (2012) SHL US Inc. Ing suffix "corporation," "co w name of the corporation) mate corporate name adopted , indicate new period of dura (New duration) proporation, indicate new juri New Jurisdiction) mport, evidencing the amene Department of State, by the letion under the laws of which if in the hands that ficuelary)	d for the purpose of transacting

ŀ

ī

1

i

1



PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"SHL USA, INC.", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,

WITH AND INTO "PREVISOR INC." UNDER THE NAME OF "SHL US INC.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, WAS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE THIRTIETH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2012, AT 10:14 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID CORPORATION SHALL BE GOVERNED BY THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELANARE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF MERGER IS THE FIRST DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2012, AT 12 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT UPON FILING OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, THE CORPORATE EXISTENCE OF "SHL USA, INC." WAS TERMINATED.



2856071 8330

120829594 ou may verify this certificate online t corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

ey W. Bullock, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 9705250

DATE: 07-12-12